
Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

White wine Verdicchio di Matelica Tender No. 202005019

The reference of the project, use it in communication with us.

Monopoly:
Which monopoly distributor.

Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Assortment:
Which type of initial contract.

Permanent listing (12 months minimum)

Deadline written offer:
Before this date you have to submit paperwork.

January 13, 2020

Deadline Samples:
Before this date we will need to have samples in our
Stockholm office.

January 13, 2020

Launch Date:
Expected date the product will be launched in the market.

May 1, 2019

Characteristics:
An explanation of style profile of the product. Aromatic quality / Concentration

Product Requirements

Country of Origin:
What Country / Countries the product is originating from.

Italy

Type of Product:
What type of product our client ask for.

White wine

Organic:
We ask for an organic certified product, we need
documentation.

No

Region (Classification):
The region/classification of the product.

DOP Verdicchio di Matelica

Grapes:
The grape composition of the product.

Based on 100 % Verdicchio

Vintage:
The vintage we ask for.

2019

Ex. Cellar Price:
The net price we could pay per unit (not per case). Notice
that we do not ask for any commission on top of this price!

2,2-3,5 € per 750 ml Glass bottle

Minimum Volume (units):
The minimum volume we have to state in the offer.

2400 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

Estimated Volume (yearly):
The estimated volume of the product on a yearly basis.

8000 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass bottle)

Type of Container:
The type of container requested for the product.

Glass bottle

Container Size:
The volume of container requested for the product.

750 ml

Other Requirements:
Other criteria the product have to meet. 1. Only one offer per manufacturer. If more than one offer is submitted from the same

manufacturer, the lowest priced offer will be assessed, regardless of wholesaler

2. Available volume stated in the offer must be within manufactuer's potential production
volume in accordance with the production declaration from 2019 ("Dichiarazione di raccolta
delle uve e di produzione del vino"). Must be presented if the product is accepted for puchase

Read about Concealed Wines Code of conduct & CSR Standard here.

Share
Tweet
0 Shares
To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:

https://www.concealedwines.com/summary-csr-strategy-concealed-wines/
https://www.facebook.com/share.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.concealedwines.com%2Ftenders%2Fwhite-wine-verdicchio-di-matelica-202005019%2F
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=White+wine+Verdicchio+di+Matelica&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.concealedwines.com%2Ftenders%2Fwhite-wine-verdicchio-di-matelica-202005019%2F


Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34

info@concealedwines.com
ONLINE SUPPORT

Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil)
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Emma Bill (Skype ID: emma.bill)
Email: emma.bill@concealedwines.com

mailto:&#99;&#97;l&#108;&#101;.n&#105;ls&#115;o&#110;&#64;&#99;on&#99;&#101;a&#108;&#101;&#100;&#119;&#105;&#110;es.&#99;&#111;m
mailto:emma.b&#105;&#108;&#108;&#64;co&#110;&#99;eal&#101;&#100;&#119;&#105;&#110;e&#115;.&#99;&#111;&#109;

